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Datum
1986-06-08
1986-06-08
1986-06-08
1986-06-09
1986-06-09
1986-06-09
1986-06-11
1986-06-11
1986-06-11
1986-06-13
1986-06-13
1986-06-14
1986-06-14
1986-06-21
1986-06-29
1986-06-29
1986-06-29
1986-06-29
1986-06-30
1986-06-30
1986-06-30
1986-06-30
1986-07-03
1986-07-03
1986-07-03
1986-07-03
1986-07-06
1986-07-18
1986-08-08

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

Pilot

Bo Vikstrom

Bo Nystrom
Lars-Erik LO6f
Bo Vikstrom

Bo Nystrom
Lars-Erik LOOf
Bo Vikstrom

Bo Nystrom
Lars-Erik LOOf
Bo Vikstrom
Lars-Erik LOOf
Bo Vikstrom
Lars-Erik LOOf
Bo Vikstrom
Herbert Ohman
Tommy Nilsson
Carl Olsson

Ake Carlsson
Herbert Ohman
Tommy Nilsson
Carl Olsson

Ake Carlsson
Herbert Ohman
Tommy Nilsson
Carl Olsson

Ake Carlsson
Bo Vikstrom

Bo Vikstrom

Bo Vikstrom
Tommy Nilsson
Tommy Nilsson
Tommy Nilsson
Ake Carlsson
Ake Carlsson
Lars-Erik LOOf
Lars-Erik LOOf
Herbert Ohman
Herbert Ohman
Peter Zatterqvist
Peter Zatterqvist
Bo Nystrom

2020-06-08

Typ

SF27A
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
SF27A
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
SF27A
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
SF27A
Pilatus B4
SF27A
Pilatus B4
Astir CS Jeans
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
SF27A

St Cirrus G/81
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
SF27A

St Cirrus G/81
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
SF27A

St Cirrus G/81
SF27A
SF27A
SF27A
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4

St Cirrus G/81
St Cirrus G/81
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Pilatus B4
Phoebus C
Phoebus C
Pilatus B4

Reg
SE-TDU
SE-TVU
SE-TVE
SE-TDU
SE-TVU
SE-TVE
SE-TDU
SE-TVU
SE-TVE
SE-TDU
SE-TVE
SE-TDU
SE-TVE
SE-TSZ
SE-TVU
SE-TVE
SE-TDU
SE-TZD
SE-TVU
SE-TVE
SE-TDU
SE-TZD
SE-TVU
SE-TVE
SE-TDU
SE-TZD
SE-TDU
SE-TDU
SE-TDU
SE-TVE
SE-TVE
SE-TVE
SE-TZD
SE-TZD
SE-TVE
SE-TVE
SE-TVU
SE-TVU
SE-TIH
SE-TIH
SE-TVU

3842,0

Distans
94,1
74,7
84,0
181,3
181,3
181,3
133,2
109,2
102,5
319,0
158,6

29,8

29,8

30,0
120,0
120,0
120,0

100,0

50,0

100,1

90,0
100,1
100,1
100,1
228,5
100,1
100,1
100,1
100,1
100,1
100,1
100,1
103,5
100,1

Fart
72,11

49,62
45,99
41,65
57,28

66,76

62,00
56,00
60,00

70,58

77,50
66,56
67,21

67,03
79,03
48,07
62,67
49,39
61,91
44,25
70,92
57,86

Anm Plats
SM Arboga
u  SM Arboga
u  SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
u  SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
SM Arboga
Ho6
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
u DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
DM Romme
u DM Romme
DM Romme
Ho6
a Ho
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
v Ho
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
He
Ho6
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